
Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year 
Christmas Opening
Monday  22nd December – From 6.30pm competitions or catchup league games ONLY  book via office by 19th December
Tuesday   23rd December – From 6.30pm competitions or catchup league games ONLY book via office by 19th December
Wednesday  24th December – CLOSED
Thursday   25th December – CLOSED
Friday  26th December – CLOSED
Saturday  27th December – CLOSED (*)
Sunday  28th December – CLOSED (*)
Monday  29th December – Xmas Drive with bar 2pm – 4pm (*)
Tuesday  30th December – CLOSED (*)
Wednesday  31st December – CLOSED

Thursday  1st January – CLOSED
Friday  2nd January onward – OPEN as usual 

(*) Requests for a rink booking to cover national competitions on these dates book via office by 19th December

With best wishes to all our members, their families and friends


	Slide Number 1

